
7 3/4" = 1'-0"
DUMPSTER GATE THRESHOLD DETAIL 8 3/4" = 1'-0"

DRY WALL DRAIN DETAIL

4" WIDE CURB CUT OPENING

24" X 24" DRY WELL FILLED
WITH #5 GRAVEL

LANDSCAPE EDGING TO TOP OF
CURB

SLOPE SOD AWAY FROM WELL

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC AROUND
SIDES OF DRY WELL. LEAVE
BOTTOM OPEN

6"

5"

1'-
6"

2'-
7"

2'-
6"

CANE BOLT HOOK

3/4" ø STAINLESS STEEL CANE
BOLT

DUMPSTER PAD SET 1" HIGHER THAN
ADJACENT PAVING. SLOPE PAVING TO
DUMPSTER PAD AT 1:12 MAX.

1" PVC CONDUIT W/ BOX BUSHING
EPOXIED INTO PAVING

INSTALL HD WHEELS TO BOTTOM
OF GATE DOORS

51 2"

6"

5 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
DUMPSTER GATE DETAIL 6 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

TRIM & CAP DETAIL

REF ELEVATION
TOP OF FENCE

COMPOSITE WOOD TOP TRIM
AND CAP

2x4 PRESSURE TREATED
WOOD RAIL

3" SQUARE FENCE POSTS

COMPOSITE  WOOD LUMBER

5A 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
GATE PLAN DETAIL

5"

41
2"

41
2"

METAL DECKING SHALL BE
WELDED TO METAL FRAME
AT TOP & BOTTOM

2" x 2" x 1/4" ANGLE
METAL FRAME

8" HEAVY DUTY BARREL
HINGES WELDED TO GATE
AND GATE POST.

2"

3/4" ɸ STANDARD
CANE BOLT, RE: 7/A0.20

1/4"x4" NOTCH AT TOP OF
PIPE SLEEVE TO RECEIVE
CANE BOLT TAB

1" STEEL PIPE SLEEVE X
1'-6" LONG, WELD TO
STEEL ANGLE WITH (2)
1/2"x3"x3/16" TABS

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

STEEL COLUMN,
REF STRUCT

3" SQUARE FENCE POSTS
AT 6'-0 O.C. WITH
MOUNTING BRACKET EF-5

P-10

P-10

EF-5

4A 1/2" = 1'-0"
DUMPSTER WALL SECTION

3
A0.20

4
A0.20

1 1/2" = 1'-0"
ENLARGED DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE PLAN

2 1/2" = 1'-0"
PLAN SECTION AT GATES 3

A0.20

5
A0.20

3 1/2" = 1'-0"
DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE GATES ELEVATION

4 1/2" = 1'-0"
DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE SIDE ELEVATION

4A
A0.20

5A
A0.20

2x4 PRESSURE TREATED
WOOD FENCE RAILS

2'-
6"

2'-
6"

2'-
6"

3" GALVANIZED STEEL
SQUARE FENCE POSTS
AT 6'-0 ON CENTER WITH
MOUNTING BRACKET

9"

6
A0.20

REF CIVIL
TOP OF PAVING

8'-4"
T.O. FENCING

CLOSED END AT TOP
OF FENCE POST

5" CONCRETE CURB
RE: CIVIL

SLOPE HEAVY DUTY
CONCRETE PAVING TO
DRAIN RE: CIVIL

FOUNDATION REF: STRUCT

COMPOSITE WOOD LUMBER
BOTTOM TRIM

COMPOSITE WOOD
LUMBER FENCE PICKETS

COMPOSITE WOOD LUMBER
TOP TRIM AND CAP

19'-10"

4" 3'-21
4"3'-21

4"3'-21
4"3'-21

4"3'-21
4"

14
'-0

"

4"
4'-

43 4"
4'-

23 4"
4'-

43 4"
8"

3'-0"4'-0"

9'-
0"

7"

10" PVC DRAIN W/ CAST IRON
GRATE, ZURN-Z315

POST HYDRANT,
RE: 3/A0.30

BOLLARD,
RE: 2/A-030

DOORS TO SWING
>90°, TYP.

CONCRETE CURB

18'-8" CLEAR

2
A0.20

SLOPE TO DRAIN8 C.Y. DUMPSTER TYPICAL. COORDINATE WITH
WASTE MANAGEMENT

10'-11" MIN CLEAR FOR SERVICE
12'-0" PREFERRED

10'-11" MIN CLEAR FOR SERVICE
12'-0" PREFERRED

18'-8"CLEAR

1/2"ɸ STANDARD
CANE BOLT

DRIVEWAY CURB RETURNS AT
FENCING BELOW RE: CIVIL

3"x3"x1/4" STEEL FENCE POST

8"

19'-2"

3" 18'-8" 3"

0'-1"
TOP OF SLAB

SLOPE ADJACENT
SOD AWAY FROM

DUMPSTER PAD

CONCRETE CURB

0'-6"
TOP OF CURB

8
A0.20

8'-4"
TOP OF FENCE

TREX COMPOSITE MATERIAL:
SQUARE EDGE BOARDS
6" NOMINAL WIDTH
COLOR: GRAVEL PATH

EXTERIOR PAINT:
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SUPER SPEC 23
COLOR: BLACK LOW LUSTRE

FINISHES

0'-0"
TOP OF PAVING

COMPOSITE WOOD LUMBER
BOTTOM TRIM

COMPOSITE WOOD
LUMBER FENCE

PICKETS

8 C.Y. DUMPSTER TYPICAL. COORDINATE WITH
WASTE MANAGEMENT

9'-
4"

 C
LE

AR EF-5 P-10

P-10

P-10

EF-5

EF-5

EF-5

EF-5

COMPOSITE WOOD LUMBER
TOP TRIM AND CAPEF-5

EF-5

3'-21
4" 4"

4'-
5"

5'-
21 4"

2'-
7"

4"
2"

6"

7
A0.20

2" x 2" x 1/4" ANGLED DIAGONAL
SUPPORTS WELDED TO FRAME
TYPICAL EACH GATE PANEL

HINGE (TYPICAL OF 6 PER GATE)

STEEL COLUMN, RE: STRUCT.
PAINT P-10

METAL WALL PANELS, PAINT P-10

CURB

DRIVEWAY PAVING

CONCRETE FOOTINGS
PER STRUCTURAL

GALV. EYE HOLES FOR PAD LOCK

1/2"Ø STANDARD CANE BOLT .  REF 7/A0.20

4"X4"X1/4" ANGLE EACH STRIKE SIDE OF
GATE TO 3'-1" ABOVE BOTTOM OF GATE

1" DIA. PVC TUBE CAST IN CONCRETE AT BOTH OPEN AND
CLOSED POSITIONS SET 1/4" ABOVE TOP OF PAVING

0'-1"
TOP OF SLAB

0'-6"
TOP OF CURB

8'-4"
TOP OF FENCE

0'-0"
TOP OF PAVING

2'-4"4'-0"3'-0" 7"2'-4"

7"

13
'-0

"

19'-2"

2x6 TREATED WOOD
JAMB FASTENED TO

STEEL POST. TWO
COATS PRIMER ALL

SURFACES. 3'-
10

"
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